

In the Court of Judge, M.A.C.T,  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.  
**MAC. Case No.- 56/2023(CIS Regd. No. 56/2023)**  
CNR No. WBDD05-000357-2023  
JO Code- WB00842

02

12-10-2023 Advocate hazira is filed on behalf of the claimant.

No S.R. is received.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fixing 07-03-2024 for filing fresh steps by the claimant.

Dictated & corrected by me

**Judge, M.A.C.T.  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,  
Dakshin Dinajpur**

**Judge, M.A.C.T.,  
Gangarampur at Buniadpur  
Dakshin Dinajpur**